
Pointed gourd(Parval) price in West Bengal mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval) Champadanga APMC  48.00  4,800.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-12-28

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval) Sheoraphuly APMC  48.00  4,800.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2025-12-28

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval) Kalipur APMC  64.00  6,400.00  6600 -  6,200.00 2025-12-28

Pointed gourd (Parval) Sheoraphuly  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,600.00 2025-11-06

Pointed gourd (Parval) Kalipur  30.00  3,000.00  3200 -  2,800.00 2025-11-06

Pointed gourd (Parval) Champadanga  32.00  3,200.00  3400 -  3,000.00 2025-10-30

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Pandua  38.00  3,800.00  3800 -  3,600.00 2024-12-12

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Sheoraphuly  35.00  3,500.00  3600 -  3,400.00 2024-10-24

Pointed gourd (Parval) Pandua  13.00  1,300.00  1400 -  1,200.00 2023-08-06

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Kalipur  24.00  2,400.00  2450 -  2,350.00 2023-05-04
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